Joseph

David
Diana

Donald
Phyllis
Rachael

Caroal
Caraline
Douglas

Jeffrey
15

Tonya
Deneese
Kathleen

Anthony
Michael
Kristin
Daniel
Stanley

Dannette
Amy
Samuel
Jason
Kevin

James
Ronald
Kristel
Lisa
Jack

fugene
Doris
Vincent

John

Larry
Erik
Farah
Kamran

Dominic

Todd
Milroy
Tim
Stephen
Tina
Laura
Daniel

McCreary

Dale

Calloway

Begeny

Pietenpel
Givand

Leach
Elma
Dorcthy

Mohr
Eloert
Smith

Mackey
lJindal

Williams
Owen
Schadek

Lacke
Rankin
Bryant
Helmick
Ross

Palmare
Reed
Reed
lones
Kershner

Wilcox

Linvilte
Tan-Sherwood
Huang

Lee

Hollins
Moore
Romanelii

Slagter

Connor
Jenkins
Majidzadeh
Majidradeh

Maxwell

Majidzadeh
Samuel
Myers
Keyes
O'Grady
Raish
G'Connor

Chris Smith for Grandview

Teachers for Better Schools

8840 Kingsley Drive

1635 Guilford Road

641 Briggs St

131 W Nationwide Blvd, Ste
300

482 Piedmont Rd

179 Kenbrook Drive

2567 Westmont Blvd
77 West Como Avenue
169 E North 5t

1747 W 15t Avenue
1538 Melrose Ave

PO Box 14830

4956 Arbor Village Dr Apt D
2581 Sherwood Road

1537 Guilford Road

4986 Hawthorne Valley
Drive

2432 Wynceourtney Ct
7489A Parlesedge

2050 Ellington Road

1660 W Hendersan Ad

155 West Main St, Ste. 1704
7230 Harbor Blue Place
7230 Harbor Blue Place
142 E 4th Avenue

214 Wagon Trail South
3451 Cincinnati Zanesville
Rd sw

42% Westland Ave

229 E Dunedin Rd

7192 Dublin Road

7192 Dublin Road

929 E Broad Street

96 A Executive Court

883 schillingwood Drive
148 W Schrock Road

1375 East Ninth Street, Sth
Fl

10510 Springboro Pike
4330 Secludedweood Ct
4621 Edgeote Ct
4621 Edgcote Ct

850 Northbridge Lane

381 Vinwood Lane
7708 Roxton Drive
5260 Hollister Street
206 Narth Drexel Ave
1885 Ridgebury Dr
965 W Third Ave

464 tNorthridge Dr
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Arlington
Columbus

Columbus
Columbus
Weorthington
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Columbus
Worthington
Columbus
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Columbus
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Woestenville
Powell
Reynoldsburg
Columbus
Columbus

Columbus
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Pickerington
Columbus
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Bexley
Columbus
Dublin
Dubtin

Columbus
westerville
Gahanna
westerville

Cleveland
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New Albany
New Albany

Columbus
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New Albany
Columbus
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Hilliard
Columbus
Columbus
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43068 OEA/Consultant

43221 HondafEngineer
43206 Dinsmore Shohl/Attorney

43215 Dinsmore ShohlfAttorney
43214 Retired
43085 City of Warthington/City Council
City of Upper Arfington/School Board
43221 Member
43202 Student
43085 City of Worthington/City Council
43212
43224 Self/Attorney
43214 Retired

43214 Self/Attorney
43209 City of Bexley/fCity Council
43221 Retired

43082 Lacke Poured Walls/President
43065 Brunner Law/Attarney
43068 Bryant Law Firm/Attorney
43221 Ice MillerfAssociate

43220 Self/Attorney

43215 Sell/Consultant
43147 Homernaker
43147 AEC/Principal
43201 AEC/Consultant
43065 Stantec/Consultant

43130 Stantec/Consultant

43209 Baker & Hostetler/Attorney
43214 AEC/Consultant

43017 AEC/Consultant

43017 AEC/Consultant

43205

43081 Self/Attorney
43230 Retired

43081 Vinda Ltd/Principal

44114 BDB Law/Attorney

Parter Wright Morris & Arthur/
45342 Attorney
43230 Columbus Distributing
43054 Resource International/CEQ
43054 Resource International /CEQ

43235 Resocurce International/ Consultant

43065 Resource International/ Consultant
43054 Seltf Doctor

43235 Elida Local Schools/ teacher

43209 Abercrombie and Fitch/ Executive
43026 innovation Ohio/Admin

43212 360 water/ President

43214 Weis and O'Connor/ Attorney
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Check
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Check
Check
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Check
Check
Check
Check

Check
Check
Check
Check

Check

Check
Check
Credit
Credit

Credit

Credit
Credit
Credit
Credit
Credit
Credit
Credit

4/16/2015

4/16/2015
4/16/2015

4/16/2015
471672015
4/16/2015

4/16/2015
4/16/2015
4/16/2015
4/16/2015
4/16/2015
4/16/2015

4/16/2015
4/16/2015
4/16/2015

4/16/2015
4/16/2015
4162015
4/16/2015
4/16/2015

4/16/2015
4/16/2015
4/16/2015
2/16/2015
4/16/2015

4/16/2015
4/16/2015
4/16/2015
4/16/2015
4/16/2015

4/16/2015
4/16/201%
4/16/2015
4/16/2015

4/16/2015

4/16/2015
4/16/2015
4/13/2015
4/13/201%

4/13/2015

4/13/2015
4/13/2015
4/13/2015
4/13/2015
4/13/2015
4/15/2015
4/15/2015

$100.00

$100.00
450.00

$500.00
$100.0¢
$50.00

5$500.00
$50.00
$102.00
$200.00
$75.00
$50.00

$50.00
$150.00
$100.00

5300.00
5250.00
$50.00
$150.00
$1,000.00

$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00

$100.00

$50.00
51,000.00
$500.00
$500.00
$1,000.00

$10,000.00
$250.00
520000
$500.00

$100.00

$5,000.00
$1,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00

$2,500.00

$2,500.00
$250.00
$100,00
$100.00
450,00
$2,500.00
$25.00

4/15/2015 31E

4/15/2015 31E ~
4/15/2015 31E

4/15/2015 3£
4/15/2015 31E
4/15/2015 31E

4/15/2015 31E
4/15/2015 31E
4/15/2015 31E
4/15/2015 31E
4/15/2015 31E
4/15/2015 31E

4/15/2015 31E
4/15/2015 31E
4/15/2015 31F

4/15/2015 31E
4/15/2015 31E
4/15/2015 31E
4/15/2015 31E

31A

31A
31A
31A
314
31Aa

31A
31A
31A
31A
31A

31A
31A
31A
31A

31A

31A
4/21/2015 31E
31A
31A

31A

31A
1A
31A
31A
31A
31A
31A



